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Hearing Restoration

Unilateral deafness

Bone anchored implants

Cochlear implants

Moderate to severe sensorineural hearing loss
Severe to profound sensorineural hearing loss

Middle ear implantable hearing devices
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Bone Anchored Hearing Aids

Sophono Medtronic

smallest implant
smallest processor

Cochlear BAHA
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Hearing Restoration

= Unilateral Deafness

= CROS Hearing Aids

= Bone anchored implants

= Magnet surgically implanted into skull
Sophono Implant
BAHA, Cochlear Corporation
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Hearing Restoration

Moderate Severe Hearing Loss

Middle Ear Implantable Hearing Devices
Esteem, Soundbridge, Maxum

Maxum

Magnet surgically attached to ossicles,
Ear level device drives sound waves into

the cochlea with electromagnetic impulse
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How we hear... What is Sensorineural Hearing Loss?
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Inner Ear

OutarEar  priddie Ear

The Audiogram Typical Comments with HAs

| can hear...but | can’t understand.

| can’t understand in restaurants or noisy places.

Sounds and voices are distorted.

| feel like I'm talking underwater.

| can’t understand my grandchildren.

| don’t like the squealing (feedback).

| can’t wear them outside because of windnoise.




Conventional Hearing Aids HA Fitting Profiles
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Unfortunately, open-fit hearing aids have a
limited fitting range. s
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Many patients need closed-fit hearing aids e Many patients need closed-fit hearing aids
to get more power. & - to gef more power.
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MAXUM is “speakerless”

= Hearing aids use acoustic energy to vibrate the
eardrum and the ossicular chain

= MAXUM uses electromechanical energy to
directly vibrate the ossicular chain

The acoustic speaker is the root cause problem with oll of these!
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MAXUM [PC Configuration ~ MAXUM Bene

Improved fidelity and quality
of sound
= Direct stimulation of ossicles

® Elimination of speaker

= Elimination of acoustic
distortion

= Avoidance of feedback
* No acoustic energy
* Improved gain
® Gain not hinderad by feedback

= Reduced or eliminated
occlusion effect
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Minimally invasive procedure...

MAXUM Procedure

= Microscopic view of
tympanic membrane
= Transcanal approach
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MAXUM Procedure

* Minimally invasive
procedure
= Transcanal approach
= Surgery performed
under local anesthetic

= |n-office procedure
room or surgical center

= Surgical procedure: ~30
- 40 min.

MAXUM Procedure

* Tympanic membrane
elevated to expose the
ossicular chain and
incudostapedial joint




MAXUM Procedure MAXUM

= FDA Approved
= Attachment of magnet = Adults 18 years and older
to the incudostapedial

joint

= Mild to Severe Sensorineural Hearing Loss
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MAXUM Processor Functional Gain
» Advanced Digital Processing Technology ? |
= 3 Multiple Listening Environments 5‘ 7.07.9 dB PTA | 9.210.8 dn}#—‘
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Functional Gain
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AXUM Gain

Hearing Loss in dB
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Importance of Functional Gain

Patient JS

Hearing Loss in dB

Hearing Loss in dB

00 1000

0
10
20
30
40
S0
60
0
80
20

100
110
110

Frequencies in Cycles Per Second

Freguency in KHz
1000 2000

4000 6000

Unalded |

EamCanr &
S L Roase Srwcray I



Articulation Index
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Even small improvements
in gain can have
significant improvements

in audibility.

Device Preference

100

90 -

80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

g

Occlusion

Sound
Quality

*EDA PMA Phase Il Clinical Study

- MAXUM

Las'

Hearing Aid

Satisfaction

Feedback

L

Casn&

Articulation

Index Recognition
NU-5 Words at 50 dB presentation level
52 Wks
0.82
08 - ) 20 Wks
0.78
0.76
0.74 o
072 1 d
"
0.7
HA Maxum HA MAXUM
*FDA PMA Phase Il Clinical Study 3 &
e ey
Frequency in KHz
250 500 1000 2000 3000 4000 6000
D 4
10
& A0 :
- 20 4 MAXUM: 2 me.
8 40 WRS = 65%
" — AljSll = 53
& \ = e By
= 2 % e MAXUM: act.
B A HA
-7}
T 80 WRSs = a
'-w Pt
na
s SD=67%
110 Alfsli = 20
120

Word




IG

IG

(L)

Frequency in KHz

250 S00 1000 2000 3000 4000 6000
]
10
2 20 P
£ 30 e e MAXUM
2 a0 WRS = 75%"
L] Y AlfSI =75
S o e e e e SOV [
= N ol WRS = 55%*
£ 70 P AlfSI = .42
&0 — Unaided
g0 WRYA = 40%
100 AlfSI=.23
110
120

(R)

o
10
20
30
40
50
&0
70
80
a0

100
110
120

Hearing Loss in dB

Frequency in KHz

Eam Cane &

S Rase Srmcrey T

250 300 1000 2000 3000 4000 6000
e

%\ MAXUM

’,/ \ b, \ b it

\ % Alf51 = .Ba

\ N

o WRE =529

__,..--""""'"-.._H al/sl = .79

Unaided
WRMA o 406,

&l/51 = .53

EamCann &

Grin i R Srmegery T

DE (R)

0
10
20
30
a0
S0
60
70
B0
20

100
110
120

Hearing Loss in dB

Microphone Placement

Frequency in KHz
300 1000 2000 3000 4000 6000
""-...‘__M
H“:—Q%‘
- MAXUM
\ WR™ = 5a%
\ Alfsl = .89
\ HA
9 WR™ =76
Aalfsll = &7
Unaided
WRMA = 68%
Aljsll = 42

B Carn
Sxr1r Rase Simnkay Ia

REr 1 Fase 8wy T



Maxum IPC Configuration Difficult Hearing Situations

Restaurants Meetings

Large Vents

= Microphone in canal
= Best placement location

= Natural hearing effect
= |lse outer ear \

(pinna) to collect »

sounds and focus

into ear canal
= Cosmetically discreet 1 ‘

Telephone Qutdoor Activities Children
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HA Patients who can benefit... Middle Ear Implant Positioning
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Beyond open-fit hearing aids... <
...before cochlear implants.™ .=




Determining if | am a candidate...

EAR CARE & SKULL BASE SURGERY
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636-449-5377

MAXUM

THE POWER TO HEAR
WWW.mymaxum.com



